
LED Cove 
LC Series Lighting System

GE  
Lighting
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Product Dimensions
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Cove Fixture Specifications

Mounting Track Specifications

0°                                       15° 30°

73105                                  73106                                     73107

2.
20

 in
ch

es

2.30 inches
(58 mm)

(5
6 

m
m

)

2.20 inches
(56 mm)

2.
40

 in
ch

es
(6

1 
m

m
)

105

270° 90°

250°

230°

210°
190°

Candela (Cd)
Vertical Plane at 90° Horizontal

170°180°

150°

130°

110°

79

53

26

105

79

53

26

IES files can be downloaded at www.gelighting.com

Product Input Wattage Length IP Case
Code Description Voltage CCT +/- CCT Lumens LPW CRI (ft/m) (inches/mm) Rating Qty

73098 LC12/727/120V 120VAC/50Hz/60Hz 2700K* +90/-55K 350 51 80 6.8/22.30 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP20 10

62193 LC12/827/120V 120VAC/50Hz/60Hz 2700K* +90/-55K 350 51 80 6.8/22.30 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP51 10

73099 LC12/730/120V 120VAC/50Hz/60Hz 3000K* +123/-52K 350 51 80 6.8/22.30 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP20 10

74892 LC12/741/120V 120VAC/50Hz/60Hz 4100K +300/-300K 320 49 77 6.5/21.32 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP20 10

62194 LC12/840/120V 120VAC/50Hz/60Hz 4000K* +104/-170K 400 59 80 6.8/22.30 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP51 10

73100 LC12/727/240V 240VAC/50Hz/60Hz 2700K* +90/-55K 350 51 80 6.8/22.30 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP20 10

62197 LC12/827/240V 240VAC/50Hz/60Hz 2700K* +90/-55K 350 51 80 6.8/22.30 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP51 10

73101 LC12/730/240V 240VAC/50Hz/60Hz 3000K* +123/-52K 350 51 80 6.8/22.30 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP20 10

73826 LC12/741/240V 240VAC/50Hz/60Hz 4100K +300/-300K 320 49 77 6.5/21.32 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP20 10

62198 LC12/840/240V 240VAC/50Hz/60Hz 4000K* +104/-170K 400 59 80 6.8/22.30 12.00±0.394/305±10 IP51 10

For material estimation, each fixture measures exactly 12 inches (0.3m). Ambient Temperature: -20°C to +40°C. IP51: dry or damp location rated. IP20: dry location rated.
* = 3 Step MacAdam ellipse LED binning

Product Input Length Length Case
Code Description Voltage (inches) (mm) Qty

Leader Cables 73108 LC-LC/40 120V 480 12,192 1

75476 LC-LC/10 120V 120 3,048 1

73617 LC-LC/12M/CE 240V 472.4 12,000 1

73618 LC-LC/3M/CE 240V 118.1 3,000 1

Jumper Cables 73109 LC-JC/3 120V 36 914 1

73616 JC-JC/1M/CE 240V 39.4 1,000 1

Connects LED Cove fixtures to
power source

Connects between two LED Cove
fixtures for added flexibility

Product Track Length Length Case
Code Description Angle Type (inches) (mm) Qty

73105 LC-MT48/0 0° Track 48 1,219 25

73106 LC-MT48/15 15° Track 48 1,219 25

73107 LC-MT48/30 30° Track 48 1,219 25

62188 LC-MTS48/0 0° Track 48 1,219 10

62818 LC-SC Shield Connector 5.91 150 20
2.34

(59.4 mm)

4.27
(108.4 mm)

COVE  SHIELD TRACK62188
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GE Lighting Solutions, LLC is a subsidiary of the General Electric Company. The GE brand and logo are trademarks of the General Electric Company.
© 2014 GE Lighting Solutions, LLC. Information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

This product is intended solely for the use of non-residential architecture lighting and is not intended 
for use in any other applications.




